11
FENTEX
Number One for Spill Control
Spill Kits
22
2
Page 4
Body Fluid

44
MSK1
Body Fluid & Mercury Spill Kits
Code Description Application Capacity
BFP/240 240g Shaker Body Fluid n/a
BFK1 Box Body Fluid 1L
BFK2 Durable carry
case Body Fluid 1L
BFR2 BFK2 Refill Pack Body Fluid 1L
MSK1 Plastic case Mercury n/a
BFK1
Body Fluid, Mercury, Clip-top bags |10-40 Litres  | Spill Kits
OSK20CT
20L Spill Kit | Clip-top Bag
Code Packaging Application Capacity
GSK20CT Clip-top bag General Purpose 20L
OSK20CT Clip-top bag Oil & Fuel 20L
CSK20CT Clip-top bag Chemical 20LCH
GP
OIL
CH
GP
OIL
10L Spill Kit | Clip-top Bag
Code Packaging Application Capacity
GSK10CT Clip-top bag General Purpose 10L
OSK10CT Clip-top bag Oil & Fuel 10L
CSK10CT Clip-top bag Chemical 10LCH
GP
OIL
CH
GP
OIL
30L Spill Kit | Clip-top Bag
Code Packaging Application Capacity
GSK30CT Clip-top bag General Purpose 30L
OSK30CT Clip-top bag Oil & Fuel 30L
CSK30CT Clip-top bag Chemical 30LCH
GP
OIL
CH
GP
OIL
40L Spill Kit | Clip-top Bag
Code Packaging Application Capacity
GSK40CT Clip-top bag General Purpose 40L
OSK40CT Clip-top bag Oil & Fuel 40L
CSK40CT Clip-top bag Chemical 40LCH
GP
OIL
CH

ORFFT Refill pack Oil & Fuel 20L
CSKFT CAB BAG Chemical 20L
CRFFT Refill pack Chemical 20L
42L Spill Kit | Trailer/Chassis
Code Description Application Capacity
GSKVC3 HINGED LID BOX General Purpose 42L
GRFVC3 Refill pack General Purpose 42L
OSKVC3 HINGED LID BOX Oil & Fuel 42L
ORFVC3 Refill pack Oil & Fuel 42L
CSKVC3 HINGED LID BOX Chemical 42L
CRFVC3 Refill pack Chemical 42L
VFKV Fitting kit for horizontal or vertical mounting
VFKA Fitting kit to allow mounting at 30° or 60°
50L Spill Kit | Van + Plugging Compound
Code Description Application Capacity
GSK50PC SHOULDER BAG General Purpose 50L
GRF50PC Refill Pack General Purpose 50L
OSK50PC SHOULDER BAG Oil & Fuel 50L
ORF50PC Refill Pack Oil & Fuel 50L
CSK50PC SHOULDER BAG Chemical 50L
CRF50PC Refill Pack Chemical 50L
54L Spill Kit | Railway Vehicle
Code Description Application Capacity
PRCKG2 ORANGE PVC BAG General purpose 54L
PRCRFG2 Refill pack General purpose 54L

CH
GP
OIL
CH
GP
OIL
 Vehicle Kits | 20-80 Litres  | Spill Kits
66
Drip Tray
&
Drip Bucket
OSK90DTI
50L Spill Kit | Drip Tray Included®
Tray Dimensions: (L)58 x (W)40.5 x (H)7cm
Code Description Application Absorbs
GSK50DTI SPILL KIT + Drip Tray General Purpose 50L
GRF50DTI Absorbent refill pack General Purpose 50L
OSK50DTI SPILL KIT + Drip Tray Oil & Fuel 50L
ORF50DTI Absorbent refill pack Oil & Fuel 50L
CSK50DTI SPILL KIT + Drip Tray Chemical 50L
CRF50DTI Absorbent refill pack Chemical 50L
90L Spill Kit | Drip Tray Included®
Tray Dimensions: (L)58 x (W)40.5 x (H)7cm
Code Description Application Absorbs
GSK90DTI SPILL KIT + Drip Tray General Purpose 90L
GRF90DTI Absorbent refill pack General Purpose 90L
OSK90DTI SPILL KIT + Drip Tray Oil & Fuel 90L
ORF90DTI Absorbent refill pack Oil & Fuel 90L
CSK90DTI SPILL KIT + Drip Tray Chemical 90L
CRF90DTI Absorbent refill pack Chemical 90L
OSK30DTI
OSK20DTI
OSK15FTI
GSK38FTI
CH
GP
OIL
CH
GP
OIL
CH
GP
OIL
CH
GP
OIL
40L Spill Kit | Drip Tray Included®
Tray Dimensions: (L)110 x (W)55 x (H)4cm
Code Application Absorbs
GSK40DTI General Purpose 40L
OSK40DTI Oil & Fuel 40L
CSK40DTI Chemical 40LCH
GP
OIL
CH
GP
OIL
30L Spill Kit | Drip Tray Included®
Tray Dimensions: (L)60 x (W)60 x (H)7cm
Code Application Absorbs
GSK30DTI General Purpose 30L
OSK30DTI Oil & Fuel 30L
CSK30DTI Chemical 30LCH
GP
OIL
CH
GP
OIL
20L Spill Kit | Drip Tray Included®
Tray Dimensions: (L)58 x (W)40.5 x (H)7cm
Code Application Absorbs
GSK20DTI General Purpose 20L
OSK20DTI Oil & Fuel 20L
CSK20DTI Chemical 20LCH
GP
OIL
CH
GP
OIL
38L Spill Kit | Flexi-Tray Included
Tray Dimensions: (L)52 x (W)70 x (H)10cm
Code Application Absorbs
GSK38FTI General Purpose 38L
OSK38FTI Oil & Fuel 38L
CSK38FTI Chemical 38LCH
GP
OIL
15L Spill Kit | Flexi-Tray Included
Tray Dimensions: (L)52 x (W)52 x (H)5cm
Code Application Absorbs
GSK15FTI General Purpose 15L
OSK15FTI Oil & Fuel 15L
CSK15FTI Chemical 15LCH
GP
OIL
Spill Kits | Drip Tray Included |15-90 Litres

GP
OIL
 Paint, Hardshell, Cube and Shoulder Bags | 15-50 Litres  | Spill Kits
88
65L Spill Kit | Yellow Drum
Code Description Application Capacity
GSK6 SPILL KIT General Purpose 65L
GRF6 Refill pack General Purpose 65L
OSK6 SPILL KIT Oil & Fuel 65L
ORF6 Refill pack Oil & Fuel 65L
CSK6 SPILL KIT Chemical 65L
CRF6 Refill pack Chemical 65L
C
80L Oil & Fuel Spill Kit | Blue Drum
Code Description Application Capacity
OSK80RL SPILL KIT Oil & Fuel 80L
ORF80 Refill pack Oil & Fuel 80L
35L Spill Kit | Yellow Drum
Code Description Application Capacity
GSK3 SPILL KIT General Purpose 35L
GRF3 Refill pack General Purpose 35L
OSK3 SPILL KIT Oil & Fuel 35L
ORF3 Refill pack Oil & Fuel 35L
CSK3 SPILL KIT Chemical 35L
CRF3 Refill pack Chemical 35L
80L Spill Kit | Black ECO Drum
Code Description Application Capacity
GSK80RB SPILL KIT General Purpose 80L
GRF80 Refill pack General Purpose 80L
OSK80RB SPILL KIT Oil & Fuel 80L
ORF80 Refill pack Oil & Fuel 80L
CSK80RB SPILL KIT Chemical 80L
CRF80 Refill pack Chemical 80L
GSK80RY
OSK80RL
CSK80RB
80L Spill Kit | Yellow Drum
Code Description Application Capacity
GSK80RY SPILL KIT General Purpose 80L
GRF80 Refill pack General Purpose 80L
OSK80RY SPILL KIT Oil & Fuel 80L
ORF80 Refill pack Oil & Fuel 80L
CSK80RY SPILL KIT Chemical 80L
CRF80 Refill pack Chemical 80L
GSK6
OSK3
CH

GP
OIL
CH
GP
OIL
CH
GP
OIL
OIL OIL
Spill Kits | Clip-top bins | 35-80 Litres
99
OSK100RL
CSK100RY
90L Spill Kit | Black ECO Drum
Code Description Application Capacity
GSK90RB SPILL KIT General Purpose 90L
GRF90 Refill pack General Purpose 90L
OSK90RB SPILL KIT Oil & Fuel 90L
ORF90 Refill pack Oil & Fuel 90L
CSK90RB SPILL KIT Chemical 90L
CRF90 Refill pack Chemical 90L
90L Oil & Fuel Spill Kit | Blue Drum
Code Description Application Capacity
OSK90RL SPILL KIT Oil & Fuel 90L
ORF90 Refill pack Oil & Fuel 90L
90L Spill Kit | Yellow Drum
Code Description Application Capacity
GSK90RY SPILL KIT General Purpose 90L
GRF90 Refill pack General Purpose 90L
OSK90RY SPILL KIT Oil & Fuel 90L
ORF90 Refill pack Oil & Fuel 90L
CSK90RY SPILL KIT Chemical 90L
CRF90 Refill pack Chemical 90L
100L Spill Kit | Black ECO Drum
Code Description Application Capacity
GSK100RB SPILL KIT General Purpose 100L
GRF100 Refill pack General Purpose 100L
OSK100RB SPILL KIT Oil & Fuel 100L
ORF100 Refill pack Oil & Fuel 100L
CSK100RB SPILL KIT Chemical 100L
CRF100 Refill pack Chemical 100L
100L Spill Kit | Yellow Drum
Code Description Application Capacity
GSK100RY SPILL KIT General Purpose 100L
GRF100 Refill pack General Purpose 100L
OSK100RY SPILL KIT Oil & Fuel 100L
ORF100 Refill pack Oil & Fuel 100L
CSK100RY SPILL KIT Chemical 100L
CRF100 Refill pack Chemical 100L
100L Oil & Fuel Spill Kit | Blue Drum
Code Description Application Capacity
OSK100RL SPILL KIT Oil & Fuel 100L
ORF100 Refill pack Oil & Fuel 100L
GSK90RB
OSK90RL
CSK90RY

OIL
CH
GP
OIL
OIL OIL
OIL OIL
 Clip-top bins | 90-100 Litres  | Spill Kits
1010
GSK7
OSK70M
GSK100
OSKS/WL
*Blue wheelie-bin
120L Spill Kit | Wheelie-bin
Code Description Application Capacity
GSK120 SPILL KIT General Purpose 120L
GRF120 Refill pack General Purpose 120L
OSK120 SPILL KIT Oil & Fuel 120L
ORF120 Refill pack Oil & Fuel 120L
OSK120/WL* SPILL KIT Oil & Fuel 120L
ORF120 Refill pack Oil & Fuel 120L
CSK120 SPILL KIT Chemical 120L
CRF120 Refill pack Chemical 120L
125L Spill Kit | Wheelie-bin
Code Description Application Capacity
GSKS SPILL KIT General Purpose 125L
GRFS Refill pack General Purpose 125L

70L Spill Kit | Spill Caddy
Code Description Application Capacity
GSK7 SPILL KIT General Purpose 70L
GRF7 Refill pack General Purpose 70L
OSK7 SPILL KIT Oil & Fuel 70L
ORF7 Refill pack Oil & Fuel 70L
CSK7 SPILL KIT Chemical 70L
CRF7 Refill pack Chemical 70LCH
GP
OIL
CH
GP
OIL
70L Spill Kit | MOBI wheeled bin
Code Description Application Capacity
GSK70M SPILL KIT General Purpose 70L
GRF70M Refill pack General Purpose 70L
OSK70M SPILL KIT Oil & Fuel 70L
ORF70M Refill pack Oil & Fuel 70L
CSK70M SPILL KIT Chemical 70L
CRF70M Refill pack Chemical 70LCH
GP
OIL
CH
GP
OIL
Spill Kits | Mobile & Wheelie-bins | 70-125 Litres  Wheelie bins | 200-350 Litres  | Spill Kits
1111
OSK200/WL
CSK300
OSKM
GSKL
240L Spill Kit | Wheelie-bin
Code Description Application Capacity
GSK240 SPILL KIT General Purpose 240L
GRF240 Refill pack General Purpose 240L
OSK240 SPILL KIT Oil & Fuel 240L
ORF240 Refill pack Oil & Fuel 240L
OSK240/WL* SPILL KIT Oil & Fuel 240L
ORF240 Refill pack Oil & Fuel 240L
CSK240 SPILL KIT Chemical 240L
CRF240 Refill pack Chemical 240L
*Blue wheelie-bin
CH
GP
OIL

OSKM SPILL KIT Oil & Fuel 250L
ORFM Refill pack Oil & Fuel 250L
OSKM/WL* SPILL KIT Oil & Fuel 250L
ORFM Refill pack Oil & Fuel 250L
CSKM SPILL KIT Chemical 250L
CRFM Refill pack Chemical 250L
*Blue wheelie-bin
CH
GP
OIL
CH
GP
OIL
360L Spill Kit | Wheelie-bin
Code Description Application Capacity
GSK360 SPILL KIT General Purpose 360L
GRF360 Refill pack General Purpose 360L
OSK360 SPILL KIT Oil & Fuel 360L
ORF360 Refill pack Oil & Fuel 360L
OSK360/WL* SPILL KIT Oil & Fuel 360L
ORF360 Refill pack Oil & Fuel 360L
CSK360 SPILL KIT Chemical 360L
CRF360 Refill pack Chemical 360L
*Blue wheelie-bin
CH
GP
OIL